3GPP TSG CT Meeting #29
CP-050359
21st – 23rd September 2005. Tallinn, ESTONIA.

Source:
TSG CT WG1
Title:
CRs for Rel- 6 WI “IMS2”
Agenda item:
9.1
Document for:
APPROVAL
This document contains 10 CRs for Rel-6 WI “IMS2”, that have been agreed by TSG CT WG1 CN#39 meeting and forwarded to TSG CT Plenary meeting #29 for approval.

	TDoc #
	Tdoc Title
	Spec
	CR #
	Rev
	CAT
	C_Ver
	WI
	Rel

	C1-050876
	SigComp-Corrections
	24.229
	931
	
	F
	6.7.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-050877
	SigComp-Corrections
	24.229
	932
	
	A
	7.0.0
	IMS2
	Rel-7

	C1-050978
	Corrections for the 3GPP IMS Management Object
	24.167
	6
	
	F
	6.1.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-050983
	Corrections to TS 24.247 to align with draft-ietf-simple-message-sessions-11
	24.247
	17
	
	F
	6.2.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-051073
	IETF reference corrections
	24.229
	961
	1
	F
	6.7.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-051074
	IETF reference corrections
	24.229
	962
	1
	A
	7.0.0
	IMS2
	Rel-7

	C1-051083
	AS procedure correction
	24.229
	967
	1
	F
	6.7.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-051085
	AS procedure correction
	24.229
	968
	1
	A
	7.0.0
	IMS2
	Rel-7

	C1-051090
	P-CSCF address used in early IMS implementations
	24.167
	9
	1
	F
	6.1.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6

	C1-051197
	IMS MO and ISIM usage clarification
	24.167
	7
	3
	F
	6.1.0
	IMS2
	Rel-6


